

PERMANENT MISSION OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC TO THE UNITED NATIONS 1109 MADISON AVENUE,

NEW YORK, NY 10028 TEL. 1(646) 981-4001, FAX 1(646) 981-4099

Note No. 28/2019

The Permanent Mission of the Czech Republic to the United Nations presents its compliments to the President of the Economic and Social Council and with reference to the General Assembly resolution 70/1 has the honour to request that the Czech Republic be inscribed on the list of countries participating in the voluntary national reviews (VNRs) to take place at the 2021 high-level political forum on sustainable development to be convened under the auspices of the Economic and Social Council.

The Czech Republic attaches great importance to the implementation of the 2030 Agenda for Sustainable Development and looks forward to sharing experiences, including successes, challenges and lessons learned.

The Permanent Mission of the Czech Republic kindly asks acknowledgment of receipt of this Note Verbale.

The Permanent Mission of the Czech Republic avails itself of this opportunity to renew to the President of the Economic and Social Council the assurances of its highest consideration.

New York, 12 April 2019

H. E. Mrs. Inga Rhonda King President of the Economic and Social Council United Nations New York